cognome studente

Alesiani

ANGELINI

ANTONELLI

ARCANGELI

BARBATELLI

BRACALENTE

CAMARRI

CANTIANI

CASTELLABATE

CAVA

CEDRONE

CERICOLA

CICCIOLI

D'ANGELO

DI TEODORO

FILIPPONI

FRACASSO

FRANCESCONI

FUSCO

GRIMALDI

IPPOLITI

KULE

KUNTSOVA

nome studente

Irene
AURELIO
ARIANNA
RAMONA
MATTEO
MONICA
NOEMI
MARIA
ALICE
SILVIA
MATTEO
GRETA
NICCOLO
CHIARA
SABRINA
SOFIA
FRANCESCA
BEATRICE
AURORA
SARA
ALESSANDRO
VIRGINIA

ANNA

11/09/2023
Lista studenti

Test di Spagnolo

n° matr.

Aula

112018

1

A

ora

15:30

104002

1

A

15:30

99667

15:30

104089

15:30

109073

15:30

106175

15:30

109315

15:30

110254

15:30

79955

15:30

105226

15:30

86044

15:30

95322

15:30

104912

15:30

108783

15:30

103135

15:30

109250

15:30

104734

15:30

106364

15:30

107825

15:30

109533

15:30

107677

15:30

99801

17:00

106287

17:00




11/09/2023
Lista studenti
Test di Spagnolo

cognome studente nome studente n° matr. Aula ora
LOMETTO LUDOVICO 108450 1.1 17:00
LORENZINI SARA 97876 1.1 17:00
MAZZEI MATILDE 92540 1.1 17:00
NOVELLI ELENA 109301 1.1 17:00
ORLANDANI FILIPPO 109431 1.1 17:00
ORLANDI REBECCA 107747 1.1 17:00
OSIMANI ALESSANDRO 81483 1.1 17:00
PALOMBI JOY 101810 1.1 17:00
PIERUCCI MATTEO 107434 1.1 17:00
PISTONESI SARA 104388 1.1 17:00
RICCI ANGELICA 107573 1.1 17:00
RINALDESI DIEGO 109384 1.1 17:00
ROMANO EDOARDO MARIA 98891 1.1 17:00
SAKO FROSINA 93956 1.1 17:00
SELENICA STELIANA 94115 1.1 17:00
Sola Miriam 112118 1.1 17:00
TIGRI FEDERICO 108647 1.1 17:00
TONI ANGELICA 103805 1.1 17:00
VICOMANDI ANNA 92457 1.1 17:00
VIRGILI FRANCESCA 108632 1.1 17:00




